
MAD DOG  

MERCHANDISE 
You can collect Free of charge or pay 

postage at cost. Call 0345 60 77 300 and 

ask for Wendy to check stock levels before 

ordering  

HOODIES  WITH ZIP 

HOODIES  NO ZIP (CHOOSE WOOF) 

MUGS 

EVENT CLIPS (past years) 

WATER BOTTLES 

THIS YEAR’S TEE SHIRTS  

PREVIOUS YEARS SHIRTS 

RUCKSACKS  

RUNNING BELTS  

BUFF 

BEANIE  

  

£27.50 

£25.00 

£5.00 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£9.00 

£4.50 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£3.50 

£4.00 

 

 

Men  

                T              V 

M            15            10 

L              33           11  

XL           59             0  

XXL          0              0 

 

Women 

               T                 V 

XS          0                  0 

S            17               4 

M          22               2 

L           50                0 

XL        19                8 

XXL       0                 1 

These are our current  

2018 Tee Shirts  

TEE SHIRT STOCK LEVELS  

AS AT 1/10/18 


