

MAD DOG MERCHANDISE

You can collect Free of charge or pay postage at cost. Call 0345 60 77 300 and ask for Wendy to check stock levels before ordering

HOODIES WITH ZIP	£27.50
HOODIES NO ZIP (CHOOSE WOOF)	£25.00
MUGS	£5.00
EVENT CLIPS (past years)	£3.00
WATER BOTTLES	£3.00
THIS YEAR'S TEE SHIRTS	£9.00
PREVIOUS YEARS SHIRTS	£4.50
RUCKSACKS	£5.00
RUNNING BELTS	£5.00
BUFF	£3.50
BEANIE	£4.00

<u>ivien</u>	<u>women</u>					
	Т	<u>V</u>		Т	<u>V</u>	
M	15	10	XS	0	0	
L	33	11	S	17	4	
XL	59	0	M	22	2	
XXL	0	0	L	50	0	
			XL	19	8	
			XXL	0	1	

These are our current

2018 Tee Shirts

TEE SHIRT STOCK LEVELS

AS AT 1/10/18